

Number of Supplier participated: 5

Awarded	Supplier	Event - Lot Title	Bid Quantity	Price (SGD)	Total Bid (SGD)	Awarded Quantity (SGD)	Awarded Spend (SGD)
Yes							
	Spectrum Audio Visual Pte Ltd						
		Audio-Visual Processor (1 unit per LT)	5	4,571.00	22855	5.00	22855
		Installation, Testing & Commissioning, Touch Screen Programming (5 LT)	1	7,500.00	7500	1.00	7500
		Audio Mixer (1unit per LT)	5	1,664.00	8320	5.00	8320
		Power Over Ethernet Injector (2 units per LT)	10	276.00	2760	10.00	2760
		10" Table-mount Touch Panel (2 units per LT)	10	2,289.00	22890	10.00	22890
No							
	01 COMPUTER SYSTEM PTE LTD						
		Audio-Visual Processor (1 unit per LT)	5	4,845.00	24225	0.00	0
		Installation, Testing & Commissioning, Touch Screen Programming (5 LT)	1	7,500.00	7500	0.00	0
		Audio Mixer (1unit per LT)	5	2,232.00	11160	0.00	0
		Power Over Ethernet Injector (2 units per LT)	10	270.00	2700	0.00	0
		10" Table-mount Touch Panel (2 units per LT)	10	2,430.00	24300	0.00	0
	OSACAR CITY AUDIO VISUAL PTE LTD						
		Audio-Visual Processor (1 unit per LT)	5	2,950.00	14750	0.00	0
		Installation, Testing & Commissioning, Touch Screen Programming (5 LT)	1	40,000.00	40000	0.00	0
		Audio Mixer (1unit per LT)	5	3,250.00	16250	0.00	0
		Power Over Ethernet Injector (2 units per LT)	10	250.00	2500	0.00	0
		10" Table-mount Touch Panel (2 units per LT)	10	2,750.00	27500	0.00	0
	AV-SCIENCE MARKETING PTE LTD						
		Audio-Visual Processor (1 unit per LT)	5	4,750.00	23750	0.00	0
		Installation, Testing & Commissioning, Touch Screen Programming (5 LT)	1	27,500.00	27500	0.00	0
		Audio Mixer (1unit per LT)	5	2,500.00	12500	0.00	0
		Power Over Ethernet Injector (2 units per LT)	10	250.00	2500	0.00	0
		10" Table-mount Touch Panel (2 units per LT)	10	2,300.00	23000	0.00	0
	BYTE PTE. LTD.						
		Audio-Visual Processor (1 unit per LT)	5	4,839.00	24195	0.00	0
		Installation, Testing & Commissioning, Touch Screen Programming (5 LT)	1	10,000.00	10000	0.00	0
		Audio Mixer (1unit per LT)	5	1,934.28	9671.4	0.00	0
		Power Over Ethernet Injector (2 units per LT)	10	24.84	248.4	0.00	0
		10" Table-mount Touch Panel (2 units per LT)	10	3,076.77	30767.7	0.00	0